FIRMA - IDRAT STORKGBENHAVN
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DAME POKALTURNERING

BOWLING SASONEN 2017-2018

HERRE POKALTURNERING

Nordea 2
Laybourn
Danske Bank 1
MBD-I 1
Topdanmark
VFIK

HI1 3

Coop Idreet 2
HI 1

Ericsson Sport
Coop Idreet 1
Nordea 1
Telefonen 2
Team One
DSB 2
Semler Idreet
Coop Idreet 1
Team One
Sevang
Telefonen 2
Danske Bank 2
Telefonen 1
DSB1

Danske Bank 1
3. Runde i pokal
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3. Runde i pokal
semifinaler
semifinaler
Finale

3/4 Plads
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Danske Bank 2
LIF 2

HI1 2

Alfa Laval
Telefonen 1
DSB 1
Sevang

IF. Meersk

ALI 2

ALI 1
MBD-I 2
Telefonen 3
Buus Jensen
LIF 1

ARC
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IF. Meersk
Nordea 1
MDB-I11
Semler Idreet
ARC
Laybourn
Ericsson Sport
HI1l

3. Runde i pokal
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3. Runde i pokal
3. Runde i pokal
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semifinaler
Finale

3/4 Plads
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semifinaler
Finale

3/4 Plads

1437
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1389
1450
1539
1648
1637
1639
1491
1337
1360
1436

1472
1595

cNeoNeolNoloNoNoNololhololNolNolololNolNoe

O O oo



